
Project Name and Number 

Security Camera Maintenance Authority Wide 

RFP #350-24-24 

Date Issued 

August 5, 2024  

Due Date: 

August 28, 2024 at 11:00 AM  

Pre Sub Meeting 

August 20, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3105 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Marsha.grayson@hacp.org 

 

 

Marsha Grayson 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2890 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Brandon.havranek@hacp.org  

 

 

Brandon Havranek  

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2869 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Anna.jasim@hacp.org  

 

 

Anna Jasim 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-5007 

 

 

Renelda.colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.wilson@hacp.org  

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 
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mailto:Brandon.havranek@hacp.org
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Project Name and Number 

Security Camera Maintenance Authority Wide 

RFP #350-24-24 

Date Issued 

August 5, 2024  

Due Date: 

August 28, 2024 at 11:00 AM  

Pre Sub Meeting 

August 20, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2927 

 

 

 

 

 

Joy.pekar@hacp.org 

 

Joy Pekar 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2735 

 

 

 

 

 

samantha.borczuch@hacp.org  

 

 

Samantha Borczuch 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3162 

 

 

 

 

 

sherrone.dillard@hacp.org  

 

 

Sherrone Dillard 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 7th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3129 

 

 

 

 

 

lowell.sams@hacp.org  

 

 

Lowell Sams  

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 5th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-3286 

 

 

 

 

 

Joanne.bogan@hacp.org 

 

 

Joanne Bogan 
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Project Name and Number 

Security Camera Maintenance Authority Wide 

RFP #350-24-24 

Date Issued 

August 5, 2024  

Due Date: 

August 28, 2024 at 11:00 AM  

Pre Sub Meeting 

August 20, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Securitas Technology 

 

 

 

3800 Tabs Drive 

Uniontown, OH 44685 

 

 

216-318-8207 

  

 

douglas.gambrell@securitas.co

m  

 

 

Doug Gambrell 

 

 

IK Systems, Inc.  

 

 

7625 County Road 42 

Victor, NY 14564 

 

 

585-924-9000  

  

 

melkonb@iksystems.com  

 

 

Melkon Babigian 

 

 

Alpha Scanlon 

 

 

565 McNeilly Road 

Pittsburgh, PA 15226 

 

 

412-257-7200 

  

 

williaml@alphascanlon.com  

 

 

Bill Limegrover  

 

 

IK Systems, Inc. 

 

 

7625 County Road 42 

Victor, NY 14564  

 

 

585-924-9000 

  

 

MelissaM@IKSystems.com  

 

 

Melissa Marcella 

 

 

Stanley Convergent 

Security Solutions, 

Inc. 

 

 

102 Merchant Lane 

Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

 

 

412-613-9507 

  

 

jeff.peluso@securitas.com  

 

 

Jeff Peluso 
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Project Name and Number 

Security Camera Maintenance Authority Wide 

RFP #350-24-24 

Date Issued 

August 5, 2024  

Due Date: 

August 28, 2024 at 11:00 AM  

Pre Sub Meeting 

August 20, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

Securitas Technology  

 

 

3800 Tabs Drive 

Uniontown, OH 44685 

 

 

757-816-9644 

  

 

Christi.dwyer@securitas.com  

 

 

Christi Dwyer 

 

 

Xycom Technology 

Group 

 

 

842 Jacksonia Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15212 

 

 

412-828-1700 

Ext. 803 

  

 

dstorey@xycomgroup.com  

 

 

Dan Storey 

 

 

Reliant IT Group 

 

500 Swedesford Road, 

Suite 300 

Wayne, PA 19087 

 

 

610-331-6253 

  

 

tim@reliantitgroup.com  

 

 

Katina Natale on behalf 

of Tim Burns 

 

 

Allied Universal 

Technology Services 

 

 

780 Pine Valley Dr. L 

Pittsburgh, PA 15236 

 

 

267-547-0676 

  

 

Gregory.pennekamp@aus.com  

 

 

Greg Pennekamp  

 

 

Johnson Controls  

 

3120 Unionville Road 

#400 

Cranberry Twp, PA 

16066 

 

 

724-776-4144 

  

 

john.quinn@jci.com  

 

 

John Quinn 
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Project Name and Number 

Security Camera Maintenance Authority Wide 

RFP #350-24-24 

Date Issued 

August 5, 2024  

Due Date: 

August 28, 2024 at 11:00 AM  

Pre Sub Meeting 

August 20, 2024 at 11:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

Kaminski 

Engineering and 

Management 

 

 

120 Chicago Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15214 

 

 

724-272-6069 

  

 

john@kaminskiengineering.co

m  

 

 

John Kaminski 

 

 

The Wilson Group 

(MBE) 

 

 

147 Delta Drive 

Pittsburgh, PA 15238 

 

 

412-586-7191 

  

 

dbeck@thewilsongroup.com  

 

 

Doug Beck 
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